Many years ago, we reduced the cost of concrete
bases by introducing KIP mountings. These mountings
are nailed to the inside of the contractor’s wooden
forms to provide side openings for the springs that
elevate the base and isolate the equipment. KIP
bases are structurally successful as the rigidity and
strength of any base is dependent on the depth and the
reinforcing, and not on the perimeter steel.

  SLF(H) 132-135, 150-157
 LBMC-6-C SLF(H) -2,-2-C2,-3,-3-C2 10.0 4.5
 RBMC-6-C
 LBMC-6-D SLF(H) 110-113, 136, 158-159 21.0 9.5
 RBMC-6-D
 BMC-6-E No Isolation, Isolation Under 4.5 2.1
  Base or T Shaped Base Corners
Furnished with all bolting
hardware as required.
MODULAR CORNERS BMC-6-A
  Overall Base
  Dimensions
  Either Sides or Ends Size Size
  Length  Wt Length
  (in)  (mm)  (lbs) (kgs) (in) (mm)
 18 457 SE6-10 2 1.0 10 254
 24 610 SE6-16 3 1.5 16 406
 30 762 SE6-22 4 2.0 22 559
 36 914 SE6-28 6 2.8 28 711
 42 1067 SE6-34 7 3.3 34 864
 48 1219 SE6-40 8 3.8 40 1016
 54 1372 SE6-46 13 6.0 46 1168
 60 1524 SE6-52 15 6.9 52 1321
 66 1676 SE6-58 17 7.8 58 1473
 72 1829 SE6-64 18 8.3 64 1626
 84 2134 SE6-76 23 10.4 76 1930
 96 2438 SE6-88 26 11.8 88 2235
 108 2743 SE6-100 29 13.4 100 2540
 120 3048 SE6-112 33 15.1 112 2845
 132 3353 SE6-124 36 16.3 124 3150
MODULAR SIDES & ENDS
Size
 Ship Wt
  (lbs)  (kgs)

 RBMC-10-J
 LBMC-10-K SLF(H) 108-114, 132-138, 154-161 23.0 10.5
 RBMC-10-K
 LBMC-10-L SLF(H) 150-153 17.0 7.7
 RBMC-10-L
 BMC-10-N No Isolation, Isolation Under 6.5 2.9
  Base or T Shaped Base Corners
Furnished with all bolting
hardware as required.
MODULAR CORNERS
  Overall Base
  Dimensions
  Either Sides or Ends Size Size
  Length  Wt Length
  (in)  (mm)  (lbs) (kgs) (in) (mm)
 30 762 SE10-22 7 3.4 22 559
 36 914 SE10-28 9 4.1 28 711
 42 1067 SE10-34 11 5.2 34 864
 48 1219 SE10-40 13 6.1 40 1016
 54 1372 SE10-46 15 7.0 46 1168
 60 1524 SE10-52 17 7.9 52 1321
 66 1676 SE10-58 19 8.8 58 1473
 72 1829 SE10-64 21 9.7 64 1626
 84 2134 SE10-76 25 11.5 76 1930
 96 2438 SE10-88 41 18.6 88 2235
 108 2743 SE10-100 47 21.1 100 2540
 120 3048 SE10-112 56 25.5 112 2845
 132 3353 SE10-124 62 28.3 124 3150
 144 3658 SE10-136 68 31.0 136 3454
MODULAR SIDES & ENDS
Size
 Ship Wt
  (lbs)  (kgs)